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VALE OF GLAMORGAN COUNCIL 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
CABINET FORWARD WORK PROGRAMME 

 
May to July 2012 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Cabinet Office 

April 2012 
 
 
 
 
 



 
 
May  2012 

 
 

No reports to be submitted in May 
 
 

June  2012 
 
 

Cabinet Member for Business Innovation, Regeneration, Economic Development, Planning and 
Transportation 
 

25 June Home to School Transport, 
Results of Tenders 

Cabinet Economy  
and the 

Environment 
 

Councillor L Burnett 
John Dent 

JDent@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk
 

25 June Land at Cardiff 
Airport/Enterprise Zone 

Cabinet Economy  
and the 

Environment 

Councillor L Burnett 
Emma Smith 

ESmith@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk
 

 
25 June Supplementary Planning 

Guidance – Planning 
obligations Revision 

Cabinet Economy  
and the 

Environment 

Councillor L Burnett 
Marcus Goldsworthy 

MJGoldsworthy 
@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk

 
 

 
 

Cabinet Member for the Environment & Visible Services 
 

25 June 
 

Street Lighting Strategy Cabinet Economy  
and the 

Environment 

Councillor R Curtis 
Andrew Loosemore 

Aloosemore@valeofglamorgan.gvo.uk
 

 
 
 

Cabinet Member for Social Care and Health (Adults), Lifelong Learning & Libraries 
 

25 June Lease of Land – Penarth 
Tennis Club 

Cabinet Lifelong 
Learning 

Councillor S Egan 
Mark Haynes 

mhaynes@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk
 

25 June Employment Training 
Service Restructure 

Cabinet Lifelong 
Learning 

Councillor S Egan 
Paula Ham 

pham@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk
 

25 June Social Services  
(Wales) Bill 

Cabinet Social Care 
and Health 

Councillor S Egan 
Philip Evans 

PJEvans@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk
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July  2012 
 

Cabinet Member for Business Innovation, Regeneration, Economic Development, Planning and 
Transportation 
 

23 July 
 

Barry Island Blue Print/New 
Brief 

Cabinet Economy  
and the 

Environment 
 

Councillor L Burnett 
Rob Thomas 

DRThomas@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk
 

23 July 
 

LDP – Delivery Agreement 
(update) 

Cabinet Economy  
and the 

Environment 

Councillor L Burnett 
Lucy Butler 

lbutler@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk 
 

23 July Town Centres Framework Cabinet Economy  
and the 

Environment 
 

Councillor L Burnett 
Bob Guy 

RRguy@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk
 

23 July Barry Island – Nells Point 
Update on Collins Study 

Cabinet Economy  
and the 

Environment 

Councillor L Burnett 
John Dent 

JDent@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk
 
 

23 July Barry Regeneration, Project 
Development Fund 

Cabinet Economy  
and the 

Environment 

Councillor L Burnett 
Dave Williams 

DCWilliams@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk
 
 

 
Cabinet Member for the Environment & Visible Services 
 

 23 July 
 

Car Parking Strategy Cabinet Economy  
and the 

Environment 

Councillor R Curtis 
Andrew Loosemore 

Aloosemore@valeofglamorgan.gvo.uk
 

 
23 July Fixed Reward Schemes – 

Litter and Dog Fouling 
 

Cabinet 
 

Economy  
and the 

Environment 

Councillor R Curtis 
Clifford Parish 

CSparish@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk
 

 
Cabinet Member for Policy, Corporate Management & Services, Equalities and Public 
Protection  
 

9 July Closure of Accounts 
2011/12 

 

Cabinet All Scrutiny 
Committees 

Councillor N Moore 
Rob Ingram 

RIngram@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk
 

9 July Revenue Monitoring for the 
period 1st April to 31 May 

2012 
 

Cabinet All Scrutiny 
Committees 

Councillor N Moore 
Rob Ingram 

RIngram@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk
 

9 July Capital Monitoring Report 
for the period 1st April to 

31st May 2012 
 

Cabinet All Scrutiny 
Committees 

Councillor N Moore 
Laura Davis 

LLDavis@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk
 

9 July Treasury Management 
 

Cabinet All Scrutiny 
Committees 

Councillor N Moore 
Rob Ingram 

RIngram@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk
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July  
(Continued) 

 
 

Cabinet Member for Social Care and Health (Adults), Lifelong Learning & Libraries 
 

9 July Care Home Fees Cabinet Social Care 
and Health 

Councillor S Egan 
Carys Lord 

clord@valeovglamorgan.gov.uk
 

23 July Director’s Annual Report 
2011 – 2012 Challenge 

version 

Cabinet Social Care 
and Health 

Councillor S Egan 
Philip Evans 

PJEvans@valeofglamorgan.gov.uk
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